www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2243Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
SGL4 STEP LIGHT
120V Next Generation LED Step Lights
SGL4 SERIES QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 120V AC / 60Hz
WATTAGE 2W
LUMENS Up to 68Lm
CCT OPTIONS 3000K

•	 30,000 hours rated life
ARCHITECTURAL / SGL4 SERIES
SGL4 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER STYLE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT DIMMING
SGL4-120-30-VL Vertical Louver 2W 9Lm (BK) / 6Lm (WH) 3000K TRIAC / CL / LED (10-100%)
SGL4-120-30-HL Horizontal Louver 2W 9Lm (BK) / 13Lm (WH) 3000K TRIAC / CL / LED (10-100%)
SGL4-120-30-VS Vertical Slot 2W 36Lm (BK) / 60Lm (WH) 3000K TRIAC / CL / LED (10-100%)
SGL4-120-30-HS Horizontal Slot 2W 43Lm (BK) / 68Lm (WH) 3000K TRIAC / CL / LED (10-100%)
SGL4-120-30-OW Open Window 2W 30Lm (BK) / 30Lm (WH) 3000K TRIAC / CL / LED (10-100%)
VERTICAL LOUVER OPEN WINDOW
VERTICAL SLOT
HORIZONTAL LOUVER HORIZONTAL SLOT
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2243Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180